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North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Suncoast 15 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 1402.25 1322.80 1692.80

Arch-Boyz 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 1296.15 1236.90 1610.10

An Alleged Carcuss 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 1205.20 1289.30 1387.65

Open Team 2 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 1043.10 1176.95 1258.10

South Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Platinum Rule 9 4 0 0.692 6-0 1401.30 1211.40 1661.20

Mr. Jim Business 8 5 0 0.615 2-4 1408.25 1215.50 1770.00

The Eskimo Brothers 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 1191.90 1231.20 1383.95

Cowboys from Hell 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 1216.20 1297.25 1468.95

East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Wentzylvania 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 1375.15 1134.75 1677.80

The Dudes 6 7 0 0.462 5-1 1256.10 1204.20 1555.25

Outlaws 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 908.45 1210.35 1099.00

The Black Stallions 2 11 0 0.154 1-5 1062.50 1263.65 1319.80

West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Hooters 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 1437.20 1232.30 1855.75

The Bulldogs 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 1280.10 1239.80 1566.90

Bevo Nation 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 1381.85 1212.25 1759.65

Open Team 1 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 918.35 1305.45 1162.75

Total Points
Hooters 1855.75

Mr. Jim Business 1770.00

Bevo Nation 1759.65

Suncoast 15 1692.80

Wentzylvania 1677.80

The Platinum Rule 1661.20

Arch-Boyz 1610.10

The Bulldogs 1566.90

The Dudes 1555.25

Cowboys from Hell 1468.95

An Alleged Carcuss 1387.65

The Eskimo Brothers 1383.95

The Black Stallions 1319.80

Open Team 2 1258.10

Open Team 1 1162.75

Outlaws 1099.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/2



Fantasy Junkies Unite Standings
www.rtsports.com

The Offseason

Mon Feb 19 2:04pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2


